GURES / SEHIT ANIL GUL SPOR SALONU

SERCAN YALCIN () 0554 340 53 00

GRUPLAR

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

08-11 YAS
YENi BASLAYAN

15.00-16.30

15.00-16.30

15.00-16.30

08-11 YAS
BILEN

15.00-16.30

15.00-16.30

12-15 YAS
YENi BASLAYAN

16.00-17.30

16.00-17.30

16.00-17.30

12-15 YAS
BIiLEN

16.00-17.30

16.00-17.30

15 ve UZERI
ELIT VE MILLI

17.00-19.00

17.00-19.00

17.00-19.00

17.00-19.00

17.00-19.00




